Ljubljana, 25. - 26.5.2024

49.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA l lMlNG

LJUBLJANA

22. disciplina/event
26.5.2024 - 9:35

M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back

13 let in starejSi/AG and older

Predtekmovanje

SLO mladinci

SLO mladinci

SLO kadeti

SLO moski absolutno

26.40
26.40
26.97
25.80

BOSKAN Saso
POPOVIC Svit
POPOVIC Svit
BOSKAN Saso

Reka/Rijeka (CRO)
Beograd (SRB)
Kranj

Eindhoven (NED)

9.2.2020
23.3.2024
30.7.2023
10.4.2021

Tock: FINA 2024

©CoNoO R~ WNE

©CoNoOO ~wNE

ANDZELEVSKI Ostoj
NOVAK Jak

ISRAEL Yuval Moshe
NADJ David

CERNE BRALIC Miha
KRAMER Tilen

GRM Valter

TROJIKJ Marko
JUVAN OZbej
NZOTAM Ozbej Douala
TSIBULSKY Eli
POLJSAK Ziga
PENKO Kalvin Val
TRAMPUZ David
KEBER Van
LARIKQV Kostiantyn
GRUDEN Patrik

MESIC Enej

VALANTIC Nace

MIKLIC Jan

LIPOLT Aleksander
POTNIK Matic

KOVACIC LOVSIN Jakob
VOLK Ziga

MATIJEVIC Teodor
SETINA Nejc

OSTERMAN LAZAR Gregor
BRATKOVIC KOLESA Nik
TERSEGLAV Andraz
STRAZISAR Vid

MIKUZ Bor

SHENGELIA Mamuka

Rojen

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

2006

2003

Klub

PK Ljubljana

SD Aqua Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
Vojvodina

PK Nova Gorica

SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Nova Gorica

PK Torpedo Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Nova Gorica

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

PK Neptun Celje

PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Radovljica

PK Olimpija Ljubljana

PK Olimpija Ljubljana

Georgia

Rezultat

31.65
32.82
35.34
36.47
36.87
37.54
37.68
37.71
37.80
38.01
38.28
38.39
39.16
39.34
43.55
43.55
45.53

20.21
20.79
30.24
31.41
31.43
3155
32.19
33.28
33.42
33.62
34.62
35.35
36.31

30.94

28.54

Tocke

411
369
295
269
260
246
244
243
241
237
232
230
217
214
158
158
138

524
494
472
421
420
415
391
354
349
343
314
295
272

440

561

PK Ljubljana

Online

Timing Ljubljana

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx
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